

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road → SH-73 to Naresh Mahato Ka Ghar.					
Agency: - vijay Constn					
Agreement No - 25MMGSY/NDR (ANRSH)/SDB/20-23 to 24.					
PKG - MMSY (ANRSH) NDR-4/0- Maharyganj					
Date of Work Start - 17/02/2024.					
Date of Completion - 16/02/2025.					
Re Good Measurement -					
penality and fixing					
Stem 1. Setting out pillars					
Compt is a per					
feet span.					
(i) Benchmark pillar -					2.0 NO
(ii) Reference pillar -					4.0 NO.
Item 2. Clearing and grubbing					
small lot of Compt is					
a per feet span.					
2 x 10 x 30 m x 3.0 m =					1800 - 10 m ²

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Provisioning & fixing throwing bench mark / R.F. pillar.					
Qty vide T.M. R.P. - (1)					✓
(i) 2.000 @ Rs. 4983.38 each R.R. 2					9967-w
(ii) 24.000 @ Rs. 2339.21 each R.R. 2					9354-w
2) Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide T.M. R.P. - (10)					✓
0.63 hect @ Rs. 76926.10/hect R.R.					48463-w
3) Excavation for pond ways in Soil using manual means					
Qty vide T.M. R.P. (2)					✓
135.00 m ² @ Rs. 104.07/m ² R.R. =					14041-w
4) Constⁿ of embankment with aparted material.					
Qty vide T.M. R.P. - (2)					
(i) for 100M lead.					✓
613.05 m ³ @ Rs. 174.66/m ³ R.R. =					107075-w
(ii) for 1000M lead					✓
107.66 m ³ @ Rs. 259.71/m ³ R.R. =					27960-w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Cont ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulders					
Qty vol of m ³ P-④					
290.6 m ³ @ Rs 263.24/m ³					Rs 76503.00
(6/7) Cont ⁿ of 1588 by wet providing well graded material					
Qty vol of m ³ P-④					
417.58 m ³ @ Rs 3999.37/m ³					Rs 1670057.00
(7/8) Providing laying & breaking and compacting with 60-II					
Qty vol of m ³ P-⑤					
194.07 m ³ @ Rs 5454.40/m ³					Rs 1058537.00
(8/29) Excavation for road margin soil for structure					
Qty vol of m ³ P-④					
40.58 m ³ @ Rs 398.58/m ³					Rs 16174.00
(9/24) Plain Cement Concrete in open field					
Qty vol of m ³ P-⑥					
5.75 m ³ @ Rs 193.09/m ³					Rs 47110.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/26) 8 1/2" x and placing HYSD bar for Box Culvert					
Qty incl T.M.P. (8) (8)					
Item No (10) = 3.9546 MT					
(12) = 0.6437 MT					
= 4.5983 MT					
@ Rs 78577.82/MT - Rs 361324-w					
(11) Providing R.C. Mass grade in structure					
Qty incl T.M.P. (8) (9)					
Item (11) = 35.54 m ³					
(12) = 5.85 m ³					
= 41.39 m ³					
@ Rs 10019.10/m ³ - Rs 414690-w					
(12/27) Providing weep hole abutment & R/W.					
Qty incl T.M.P. (9)					
28 NOS @ Rs 9403/each Rs 2633-w					
(13/37) Providing laying and fixing drainage point					
Qty incl T.M.P. (9)					
2 NOS @ Rs 976.76/each Rs 1953-w					
(14/35) Providing and fixing typical M.C.S. Informative Sign board					
Qty incl T.M.P. (9)					
2 NOS @ Rs 11837.04/each Rs 23674-w					
@ Rs 3889532-w					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

BFR₂ 3889532 - w

Ado/cst@187.41B₂ 700116 - w

Ado/L.c@17. (H) B₂ 38895 - w

Ado/s.f@107. (H) B₂ 36950 - w

B₂ 4665494 - w

less 0.077 belm B₂ 3266 - w

B₂ 4662228 - w

Revised

27/08/24

J.B

Sub A
27/8/24

C&P

35/8/24

Continuation